
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
55 
23 
22 
81 
73 
20 
36 
60 
10 

Name 
TOLDO Tommaso 
BOLZONI Francesco 
GARBIN Riccardo 
CUSI Corrado 
GAMBAROTTO Valentino 
FUMI Andrea 
VUOLO Mamo 
FUMI Maurizio 
FAZIO Massimo 

Class 
Clio IV 
Clio IV 
Ibiza 
F 
Ibiza 
D 
Ibiza 
E 
E 

Model/Engine 
Renault Clio Cup 4 
Renault Clio Cup 4 
Seat Ibiza Cup 
Ginetta G40 
Seat Ibiza Cup 
Renault Clio Cup 3 
Seat Ibiza Cup 
Peugeot 106 
Renault Megane 

Best Tm 
1:16.872 
1:17.134 
1:18.192 
1:18.576 
1:18.629 
1:19.444 
1:19.459 
1:23.498 
1:30.029 

Diff 

0.262 
1.320 
1.704 
1.757 
2.572 
2.587 
6.626 

13.157 

Gap 

0.262 
1.058 
0.384 
0.053 
0.815 
0.015 
4.039 
6.531 

In Lap 
5 
3 
5 
3 

10 
5 
2 
7 
6 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 09/06/2024 10:12:52 

Race Director Cardinali Giorgio Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Varano 
ATCC CUP 

Qualify 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:48:49 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

09/06/2024 09:45 

Clerk of the Course
Giorgio Cardinali

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Edoardo Maria Rinaldi

Commissario Sportivo
Giuseppe Gatti

Commissario Sportivo
Alessandro Cavandoli


